

RSA No.641 of 2015

30.12.2021 Present: Mr. H.C. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Abhishek Sood, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No.7967 of 2021

Reply to the application not filed. As prayed for, let needful be done within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 30, 2021
(Rishi)