

Smt. Kamlesh Kalia vs. Sant Ram

RSA No.641 of 2015

10.10.2022 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate vice Mr. Deepak Gupta,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate for the respondent.

CMP(M) No. 1172 of 2022

Reply to the application has not been filed. As prayed
for, two weeks' more time is granted to do the needful. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 10, 2022
(narender)