

Kamlesh Kalia vs. Sant Ram

RSA No. 641 of 2015

31.08.2023

Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate for the respondent.

RSA No. 641/2015 & CMP(M) No. 1172/2022

As prayed for, list on 21st September, 2023.

August 31, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge