

Kamlesh Kalia Vs. Sant Ram

RSA No. 641 of 2015

19.12.2024 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Ms. Pooja Verma, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

RSA No.641/2015 & CMP(M) No. 1172/2022

At the joint request of learned vice counsel for the parties, list the matter after six weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 19, 2024
(R.Atal)